
2024-2025 WIHI/WIMA Emergency Drill Dates 

DATE TIME DRILL  

9/12/2024 Thursday 8:45 am 1st Fire Drill  

10/14/2024 Monday 1:50 pm 2nd Fire Drill  

10/22/2024  Tuesday 10:00 am 1st Lockdown Drill with evacuation 

11/7/2024 Thursday 11:30 am 3rd Fire drill (During Lunch) 

12/5/2024 Thursday 9:00 am 2nd Lockdown Drill external (No evacuation)  

01/13/2025 Monday 2:20 pm 1st Tornado Drill  

02/20/2025 Thursday 9:00 am  3rd Lockdown Drill external (No evacuation)  

03/19/2025 Wednesday 12:00 pm  2nd Tornado Drill (Michigan Statewide Tornado 
Drill) 

4/1/2025 Monday  10:00 am 4th Fire Drill 

5/13/2025 Tuesday 10:00 am 5th Fire Drill  

 


